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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

COUNSELLORS STUDENT LIST FOR THE A.Y 2019-2020 - SEM - 1

SL

NO. YEAR REG. NO. STUDENT NAME MENTOR NAME
1 Il 180020001 MAJJI UTTAGE
2 Il 180020003 KUDISAY ANUDEEP
3 Il 180020004 GANDLA SAlI SUHAS CHANDRA
4 Il 180020005 VELAMALA PAVANA KUMAR
5 Il 180020006 BEZAWADA DHANUSH GOUD
DR. V. RANGA RAO
6 Il 180020007 SAI KRISHNA KOTHAPALLI
7 Il 180020009 BIJUAM ASHOK KUMAR REDDY
8 Il 180020010 MULLURI SRI RAM
9 Il 180020011 PALURU SANDEEP
10 Il 180020012 UNDAMATLA HARSHA VARDHAN
1 I 180020013 BANDI VENEQIQJI\IIARASIMHA
2 Il 180020016 SAYANI BALA SAI NAGESH
3 Il 180020017 S JAGADESH
4 Il 180020018 MADDI OM PRASAD DR. A. ARAVINDHAN
5 Il 180020019 KEDARISETTI ADITYA KRISHNA
6 Il 180020020 SEGU SAI SRINIVAS
7 Il 180020021 BHADRA SAI TARUN MEDIBOINA
8 Il 180020022 J SATYANAND



10

10

180020023

180020025

180020026

180020027

180020028

180020029

180020030

180020031

180020033

180020034

180020035

180020036

180020037

180020038

180020039

180020040

180020041

180020042

180020043

180020044

180020045

180020046

180020047

180020048

RAMAYANAPU SAI VENKATA SIVA
RAKESH

MADDULURU VENKATA NIKHIL

SARVEPALLI VENKAT VAMSI

KRISHNA

BOJJA VISHNU

YATAM NIKHILA

YEGIREDDI CHANDRADEEP NAIDU

KOTHAMASU GIRISH

SAI SOURABH SRI BHUVAN

AMMISETTY SIVA SANKAR

KANUMARLAPUDI HARISH

PASUPULETI NAGA RAJU

SWATHI PRAVEENA PASUPULETI

VENNA JAHNAVI

KATAKAM BHANU YASHWANTH

PUTHINEEDI HARSHITH SRI SAI RAM

VEERANKI RAVI TEJA

VAKA ROHIT SRI SATYA

BALE BHUVANA SREE

CHALLA SHREYAS

PONUGUMATLA DHARANI SAl

SAKAMURI BHARGAV

SHIVA PRASAD GADIPELLY

KHAJA MAAZUDDIN

KAMIREDDY SAMPATH KUMAR
REDDY

DR. B. KAMESHWAR
RAO

DR. VEERENDRA

DR. DINESH SINGH



10

11

10

11

180020049

180020051

180020052

180020053

180020055

180020056

180020057

180020058

180020059

180020060

180020061

180020062

180020063

180020064

180020065

180020066

180020067

180020070

180020071

180020072

180020073

180020074

180020075

180020076

180020077

NIDUMOLU VENKATA SRI KRISHNA
HARI KAANTH

BONTHALA SRI GAYATHRI

CHELLABOINA UDAY KIRAN

VAMJA MADHAV B

KATRU JAYA VENKATA ANIRUDH

DANISIRI LOKESH

SARANGAM MANIKANTA

DEVINI KRISHNA BABU

GOURI ANVESH THAMBI

VISHNUMOLAKALA DHEERAJ NAIDU

SAMMETA ROHITH SAl

CHANDRAGIRI KALYAN

KAVETI MEGHANAND

CHUKKA VAMSI| KRISHNA

ONTERU VENKATA NARESH

BUSI RAVI TEJA

NARANDAS VISHNU BHARATH

JAYADHAR ABHISHIKTH
DANABOINA

KAGITA SIVA NAGA PHANINDRA
KUMAR

ABINRAJRS

GUTTI REKHA

MUPPAVARAPU LAHARI

SIVALASETTY PAVAN KUMAR

DASARI GOPINATH

KOLLI SAI CHAITANYA

MR. T. VENKAT DAS

MR. SRI HARSHA



10

11

12

10

11

180020078

180020079

180020080

180020081

180020082

180020083

170030459

170020001

170020002

170020003

170020004

170020005

170020006

170020007

170020008

170020009

170020010

170020011

170020012

170020013

170020014

170020015

170020016

DAMAR VINAY THOKALA
KOLLURI SHRADHA MICHEAL
RUDRU VENKATA SAl
Nituze Nsengiyumva Edwidge

BATCHALI VENKATA NAGA SAI
BHARRDHWAJ

SELISHO CHILUFYA

INKOLLU SAI VARDHAN

ANNAMRAJU AJITH

BANDA HANUMAN VENKATA SATYA
SAI PRASAD

BANDI SAIRAM

BEZAWADA ABHISHIKTHANAGA
BHAVISHYA

BOMMAREDDY NAGA BHARATH
KUMAR REDDY

CHALAVADI VENKATESH
CHALLA RAVI

CHALUVADI NAGA VENKATA SATYA
PRANEETHA

CHENDIKA RAHUL SATYA
CHENNU P CHAKRAVARTHI NAIDU

CHILAKAPATI REENA

DANDA AJAY BABU
DANDAMUDI NIKHIL ARAVIND

DEVALLA S VENKATA PARDHA
SARADHI

ELIPILLA SAILIKHITA

GANDLAPARTHI ARAVIND REDDY

DR. SANJEET KUMAR

MR. HIMANTH KUMAR



10

11

10

11

12

170020017

170020018

170020019

170020020

170020021

170020022

170020023

170020024

170020025

170020026

170020027

170020029

170020030

170020031

170020032

170020033

170020034

170040364

170020035

170020036

170020037

170020038

170020039

170020040

170020041

GANGURU VARUN

GANJI KUSHAL

GORIPARTHI BHASKAR SAI

GUDE VENKATA TEJA SANTOSH

GUMMADISANI SATISH KUMAR
REDDY

GYAN PRAKASH

JAMI SRIRAM

JASTI SARAT

JOGI TINKU GOWD

KALLAM ROHIT SAI KUMAR REDDY

KANCHARLA KEERTHI JAHNAVI

KATANGURI VISHWA TEJA REDDY

KATHERAPU MAHESWARA REDDY

KEERTHI GADDAM

KOKKIRALA JAGADEESH CHANDRA

KOLLA SAILAJA

KOLUSU SAI MANOJ

KANNAN DHARSAN

KONATHAM HARSHA VARDHAN

REDDY

KONDA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY

KONDAPALLI BHARATH

KORIVI AKHIL DEV

KUMMARA BHAGATH LAL

KUNCHALA RAVITEJA

KURRA JESWANTH

DR. ABHAY KUMAR

CHAUBEY

MR. T. NAGA JYOTHI



10

11

12

10

11

12

170020042

170020043

170020044

170020045

L.E

170020047

170020048

170020049

170020050

170020051

170020052

170020053

170020054

170020055

170020056

170020057

160020103

170020058

170020059

170020060

170020061

170020062

170020063

170020064

LANKOTHU HEMANTH

LINGAMSETTY NIKHIL SAI TEJA

MACHERLA VENKATA RAHUL SAl

MACHIRAJU SRI VENKATA SAl
KARTHIK

P.AJAY BABU

MAREEDU SAI GOPI KRISHNA

MOHAMMED AKHIL

MOHAMMED FARHAN

MOHAMMED MOEEN

MOLABANTI JANARDHAN

MONINGI YASWANTH SAI KUMAR

MUCHINTALA ANIL KUMAR

MUCHU SRINIVAS

MUNNANGI BAPI REDDY

NADAKUDITI NAGA PRAVEEN

NADIMPALLI SURYA KRANTHI

S.RAVITEJA

NADIPILLI PRAMEELA RAM

NANDURI KANIPAKA GANAPATHI
RAO

PADAM GANGA KRISHNA

PARACHURU BALA VENKATA
SUBHASH

PASUPULETI VENKATA SAMBAIAH

PASUPULETI ANANTH SURYA
PAVAN KALYAN

PEDIREDLA DURGA SIVA GANESH

MR. N. SANDEEP KUMAR

MR. M. ANIL KUMAR



10

11

12

10

11

12

170020065

170020066

170020067

L.E

L.E

170020070

170020072

170020073

170020074

170020075

170020076

170020077

170020078

170020079

170020080

170020081

L.E

170020082

170020083

170020084

170020085

170020086

170020087

170020088

POKALA AJAY KUMAR

POSANI MEGHANATH

RAJANALA KRISHNA TEJA

P.RAJESH

LEELA MAHESH

SADINENI AKHIL SAI

SHAIK BABU BHARATH SHAW

SHAIK ISLAM AFRID PASHA

SHAIK MOHAMMAD SAJID

SHAIK MUZAKKIR HUSSAIN

SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN

SIMHADRI HEMASRIKANTH
MURTHY

MRS. B. SESHA SAl
RATNAMAL REDDY

SRIMATHTHIRUMALA PUREHELLA V
T A AJAY

SUNKARA SATYANARAYANA

TARIGOPULA LAKSHMI TIRUPATHI
NAIDU

THENTU P V SATYANARAYANA

K.AJAY BABU

VADAPALLI KOUNDINYA

VARRI NIKILESH

VASANTHAM VIJAYA RAGHAVA
CHOWDARY

VEDA PRABHAT RAVI MR. N LINGESHWARAN
VELAGA GOWTHAM
VEMULA SATYA PRAVEEN

VEMULAPALLI VENKATA SAl



10

11

12

10

11

170020089

170020090

170020091

170020092

160040918

170020093

170020094

170020096

170020097

170020098

170020099

170020100

170020101

170020102

170020103

170020116

170020104

170020106

170020107

170020108

170020109

170020110

170020111

170020112

170020113

VENKATA SAI KRISHNA GUDIPUDI

YAAJI SIVARAM CHOWDARY
RAMINENI

YADAGIRI RAKESH

YARRAM JAGADESHWAR REDDY

V.YESWANTH

YEMINEDI LOKANADH

ANNA SAI RAMESH CHANDRA

CHIRUMAMILLA NAVEEN

GANGISETTY SUDEESH

KALAPALA ROHIT

TIRUVEEDHULA PRADYOTH

BELLAM BALA CHANDU

G HARIKA

KATTAMUDI RAMA KRISHNA

NISSANKARARAO SRI HARSHA

RABINDRA CHAUDHARY

PALVADI B NV G KRISHNA KUMAR

NAVADEEP KOMARABATHINI

SAlI TANEESH NARRA

SANKURI SHARATH CHANDRA

PETA VARUN KUMAR

MUTHUMULA DIVYESH REDDY

CHEVURI LAXMI APARNA

BATCHALI VENKATA NAGA SAl
BHARRDHWAJ

SHAIK ASHRAF

MR. SUNNY AGARWAL

MR. Y. VINOD



10

11

10

11

12

170020114

170020115

160020001

160020004

160020016

160020020

160020024

160020025

160020029

160020033

160020035

160020036

160020044

160020046

160020047

160020048

160020050

160020052

160020054

160020055

160020057

160020058

160020059

160020060

PUJAN MAHARJAN (FOREIGN
STUDENT)

DAYA SHANKAR

AAKULA ANUSHA
BANDI VENKAT
CHINTAKRINDI V KANAKA SARATH

DARISA VENKATA KRISHNA
SRAVAN

DEVIREDDY KALYAN KUMAR REDDY
DHANEKULA BHARATHRAJA
G CHANDRA SHEKHAR
GORANTLA GOPI
GUJJULA PAVAN KALYAN REDDY

GURUPA NITEESH BABU

KALE REVANTH
KALLURI VENKATA SAl
KANAPARTHI SAI TEJA
KATAKAM PRASHANTH

KATAMANENI NIHAR
KODUKULA GAUTAM KUMAR
KONDAPALLI VENKATA RAO

KONERU SAI PRASHANTH
KORRAPATI ANIL
KOYA VENKATA SAI RAJA
KUCHIPUDI DEVANAND

KURUVA ARAVIND

DR. D. SATISH CHANDRA

MR. B. G. RAHUL



10

11

12

10

11

12

160020062

160020063

160020066

160020067

160020077

160020078

160020081

160020087

160020088

160020089

160020093

160020146

160020095

160020099

160020104

160020108

160020110

160020111

160020117

160020121

160020123

160020126

160020127

160020128

160020003

MAJJARI JAGADISH

MALLA SAI KIRAN

MANDA HEMANTH KUMAR

MANDADAPU SAI NANDAN

MUVVA VEERA VENKATA VAMSI
KRISHNA

MYDALA YESWANTH

PADAMATA SRI VIJAY KUMAR

PEDDIBHOTLA SRIKAR KOUNDINYA

PENDUR RAKESH

POLANA NAGA VENKATA SAl

PULLAKHANDAM SRIKAR

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA

SATRASALA KOUSHIK

SHAIK DARESH AHMAD

SOMEPALLI SURENDRA

THAVALAM ARAVIND

TUMMURU MANISH KUMAR REDDY

V MAHESH CHANDRA

VEDULA SAI VAMSI

VOGIREDDY VENKATA RAMA
KRISHNA REDDY

KOSIREDDI SIVAKASI

MANIDEEP REDDY DANTU

MUNGARA GOPAL KRISHNA

MUTHYALA SUMANTH CHOWDARY

AVUTHU RAJASEKHARA REDDY

MR. ACHYUTHA KUMAR

REDDY

MR. C. RAJAMALLU

DR.A.V.RAO



10

160020007

160020008

160020009

160020010

160020011

160020014

160020017

160020018

160020019

160020023

160020026

160020027

160020030

160020031

160020032

160020034

160020038

160020039

160020040

160020051

160020053

160020064

160020065

160020068

BITRA PRUDHVI SAI

BODHA VENKATA GANESH REDDY

BOJJA GURUCHARAN VENKATA
RATNALAL

BURRA N YESWANTH KRISHNA

CHALLAGALI ASWANTH VARMA

CHENNUPATI RAJESH

CHINTHABATHINI LOKESH
NISHANTH

CHUNDURU VAMSI

DALAYI SAI NITISH

DEVARAPALLI BHARATH PRAKASH

REDDY

DILEEP NAKKA

DODDA PADMA SAI REDDY

G MURALI KRISHNA

GANGARAJU NARASIMHA SAMEER

GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SAI DURGA
NANDA ASHOK

GUBBALA NAGA SRINU

GUVVALA VENKATA SAI SANDEEP
REDDY

HALONEN LEENA CAROLIN

JERRIPOTHULA CHIDVILA

KATTA SATYA GEETH

KOLLA JAYA NAGA SAI SRI HARSHA

MALLELA BRAMARAMBIKA DEVI

MALLIDI TARUN MANOHAR REDDY

MANUPOTI SRI HARI

DR. SARATH CHANDRA

MR. K. SHYAM
CHAMBERLIN



10

11

10

11

12

160020069

160020070

160020072

160020074

160020075

160020076

160020083

160020084

160020085

160020090

160020092

160020094

160020096

160020097

160020098

160020101

160020105

160020106

160020107

160020109

160020112

160020113

160020115

160020116

160020118

MARELLA SAl MAHESWAR REDDY

MARUPAKA SRI HARI

MOTURU ROOJITH

MUPPALA SHIRIDI SAI

MURALA HEMA SAIRAM GOUD

MUTHUMALA HARSHA VARDHAN

REDDY

PALVADI AYYAPPA

PATCHIGOLLA SAI MAANVIT

PAVAN PRASAD BOLLA

PONDURI KRISHNA GAUTAMI

POTHAMSETTY RAJESH KUMAR

SABBILLA VENKATA SAI VINAY
REDDY

SHAIK MAHABOOB MASTAN

SHAIK MASTHANVALI

SHAIK ALLABAKSHU

SHAIK NADEEM

SREEPERUMBUDURU AKHIL

TEKUMUDI MURALASWARA

CHANDRA SEKHAR

TELAPROLU HARISH KALYAN

TIRUMALASETTI RAM PRANAV

VADDESWARAM ARUNDHATHI

VALLABHANENI UTHISTA

VALLURI VAMSI

VAMKDOTH HEMANTH NAIK

VEMULA RAJESH

MR. J. D. CHAITANYA

MRS. V SRI LAKSHMI



10

11

12

10

11

160020122

160020124

160020130

160020132

160020134

160020135

160020137

160020139

160020140

160020149

160031223

160031430

160031536

160040796

160040903

160040918

160020037

160020041

160020042

160020061

160020144

160020147

160020148

160020129

160020145

YAMPARALA DINESH
ALURI NAVEEN
SHAIK SHARUK

NADIKOPPULA VENKATA
LAKSHMANA RAO

TIRUVEEDHI KALYAN

MEHUL JAIN
JALAKAM CHETAN ANAND
CHILUKOTI JITENDRA
KOGANTI SRI MANVITHA
VINEETH VEMULAPALLI
SAMBARAJU SUSMITHA
VANAMA HIMAJA
YEMINENI SAI SWAROOP
SANABINA ABHISHEK SETTI
TUMPATI LAKSHMI VINAY

VADDIRAJU YESWANTH

GUTTA MOHAN

JOKA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA
SANTHOSH KUMAR

K ASHOK KUMAR
MADDINENI REVANTH
RAJAN GUPTA
RAMAKRISHNA KUMAR
RAJAN KUMAR
NARLA VEERA KRISHNARJUN

Raju Kumar Yadav

MR. KHEMANTHA RAJA

MR. K. J B CHARI



10

11

10

11

160020021

160020022

160070253

160020043

160020045

160020142

160020080

160020141

160020131

160020071

160020143

160020102

160020138

DARSI GIRISH

DASARA NITHIN

PAMU PRANEETH

KALATHUR HARIKA

KALLAM NAGA BHAVYA

GUDURI NAGASAI

NALLAM SAI MURALI

ALLURI VISHNU SAI PRUTHVI RAJU

DONTHALA SRINADH

MATTA BHARGAV

VENKATA PRANAY SAI VYKUNTAM

SK.RAMEEZUDDIN

KAMPA VENKAT VAMSHI KRISHNA

MR. K VENKATESH

COUNSELLORS STUDENT LIST FOR THE A.Y 2019-2020 -
SEM -2

Student Counselling Report

Academic Year 2019-20, Dept.: CIVIL

S| Year Reg.No. Student Name Mentor Name
No.

1 Il 180020001 MAJJIUTTAGE Dr. V. Ranga Rao
2 Il 180020003 KUDISAY ANUDEEP

3 Il 180020004 GANDLA SAI SUHAS CHANDRA

4 Il 180020005 VELAMALA PAVANA KUMAR

5 Il 180020006 BEZAWADA DHANUSH GOUD

6 Il 180020007 SAI KRISHNA KOTHAPALLI



10

10

10

180020009

180020010

180020011

180020012

180020013

180020016

180020017

180020018

180020019

180020020

180020021

180020022

180020023

180020025

180020026

180020027

180020028

180020029

180020030

180020031

180020033

180020034

180020035

180020036

BIJUAM ASHOK KUMAR REDDY

MULLURI SRI RAM

PALURU SANDEEP

UNDAMATLA HARSHA VARDHAN

BANDI VENKATA NARASIMHA BALAJI

SAYANI BALA SAI NAGESH

S JAGADESH

MADDI OM PRASAD

KEDARISETTI ADITYA KRISHNA

SEGU SAI SRINIVAS

BHADRA SAI TARUN MEDIBOINA

J SATYANAND

RAMAYANAPU SAI VENKATA SIVA
RAKESH

MADDULURU VENKATA NIKHIL

SARVEPALLI
KRISHNA

VENKAT VAMSI

BOJJA VISHNU

YATAM NIKHILA

YEGIREDDI CHANDRADEEP NAIDU

KOTHAMASU GIRISH

SAlI SOURABH SRI BHUVAN

AMMISETTY SIVA SANKAR

KANUMARLAPUDI HARISH

PASUPULETI NAGA RAJU

SWATHI PRAVEENA PASUPULETI

Dr. A. Aravindhan

Dr. B. Kameshwar Rao



10

10

11

180020037

180020038

180020039

180020040

180020041

180020042

180020043

180020044

180020045

180020046

180020047

180020048

180020049

180020051

180020052

180020053

180020055

180020056

180020057

180020058

180020059

180020060

180020061

VENNA JAHNAVI Dr. Veerendra
KATAKAM BHANU YASHWANTH

PUTHINEEDI HARSHITH SRI SAl RAM

VEERANKI RAVI TEJA

VAKA ROHIT SRI SATYA

BALE BHUVANA SREE

CHALLA SHREYAS

PONUGUMATLA DHARANI SAI

SAKAMURI BHARGAV

SHIVA PRASAD GADIPELLY

KHAJA MAAZUDDIN Dr. Dinesh Singh

KAMIREDDY  SAMPATH  KUMAR
REDDY

NIDUMOLU VENKATA SRI KRISHNA
HARI KAANTH

BONTHALA SRI GAYATHRI
CHELLABOINA UDAY KIRAN
VAMJA MADHAV B

KATRU JAYA VENKATA ANIRUDH
DANISIRI LOKESH

SARANGAM MANIKANTA

DEVINI KRISHNA BABU

GOURI ANVESH THAMBI

VISHNUMOLAKALA DHEERAJ NAIDU  Mr. T. Venkat Das

SAMMETA ROHITH SAI



10

11

10

11

12

180020062

180020063

180020064

180020065

180020066

180020067

180020070

180020071

180020072

180020073

180020074

180020075

180020076

180020077

180020078

180020079

180020080

180020081

180020082

180020083

170030459

170020001

170020002

170020003

CHANDRAGIRI KALYAN

KAVETI MEGHANAND

CHUKKA VAMSI KRISHNA

ONTERU VENKATA NARESH

BUSI RAVI TEJA

NARANDAS VISHNU BHARATH
JAYADHAR ABHISHIKTH DANABOINA

KAGITA SIVA NAGA PHANINDRA
KUMAR

ABINRAJRS

GUTTI REKHA
MUPPAVARAPU LAHARI
SIVALASETTY PAVAN KUMAR
DASARI GOPINATH

KOLLI SAI CHAITANYA
DAMAR VINAY THOKALA
KOLLURI SHRADHA MICHEAL
RUDRU VENKATA SAl

Nituze Nsengiyumva Edwidge

BATCHALI VENKATA NAGA SAI
BHARRDHWAJ

SELISHO CHILUFYA

INKOLLU SAI VARDHAN

ANNAMRAJU AJITH

BANDA HANUMAN VENKATA SATYA
SAI PRASAD

BANDI SAIRAM

Mr. Sri Harsha

Dr. Sanjeet Kumar



10

11

10

11

170020004

170020005

170020006

170020007

170020008

170020009

170020010

170020011

170020012

170020013

170020014

170020015

170020016

170020017

170020018

170020019

170020020

170020021

170020022

170020023

170020024

170020025

170020026

BEZAWADA ABHISHIKTHANAGA
BHAVISHYA
BOMMAREDDY NAGA BHARATH
KUMAR REDDY

CHALAVADI VENKATESH

CHALLA RAVI

CHALUVADI NAGA VENKATA SATYA
PRANEETHA

CHENDIKA RAHUL SATYA

CHENNU P CHAKRAVARTHI NAIDU

CHILAKAPATI REENA

DANDA AJAY BABU

DANDAMUDI NIKHIL ARAVIND

DEVALLA S VENKATA PARDHA
SARADHI

ELIPILLA SAILIKHITA

GANDLAPARTHI ARAVIND REDDY

GANGURU VARUN

GANJI KUSHAL

GORIPARTHI BHASKAR SAl

GUDE VENKATA TEJA SANTOSH

GUMMADISANI
REDDY

SATISH  KUMAR

GYAN PRAKASH

JAMI SRIRAM

JASTI SARAT

JOGI TINKU GOWD

KALLAM ROHIT SAI KUMAR REDDY

Mr. Himanth Kumar

Dr. Abhay Kumar Chaubey



10

11

12

10

11

12

170020027

170020029

170020030

170020031

170020032

170020033

170020034

170040364

170020035

170020036

170020037

170020038

170020039

170020040

170020041

170020042

170020043

170020044

170020045

L.E

170020047

170020048

170020049

170020050

KANCHARLA KEERTHI JAHNAVI

KATANGURI VISHWA TEJA REDDY

KATHERAPU MAHESWARA REDDY

KEERTHI GADDAM

KOKKIRALA JAGADEESH CHANDRA

KOLLA SAILAJA

KOLUSU SAI MANOJ

KANNAN DHARSAN

KONATHAM
REDDY

HARSHA  VARDHAN

KONDA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY

KONDAPALLI BHARATH

KORIVI AKHIL DEV

KUMMARA BHAGATH LAL

KUNCHALA RAVITEJA

KURRA JESWANTH

LANKOTHU HEMANTH

LINGAMSETTY NIKHIL SAI TEJA

MACHERLA VENKATA RAHUL SAl

MACHIRAJU  SRI
KARTHIK

VENKATA  SAl

P.AJAY BABU

MAREEDU SAI GOPI KRISHNA

MOHAMMED AKHIL

MOHAMMED FARHAN

MOHAMMED MOEEN

Mr. T. Naga Jyothi

Mr. N. Sandeep Kumar



10

11

12

10

11

12

170020051

170020052

170020053

170020054

170020055

170020056

170020057

160020103

170020058

170020059

170020060

170020061

170020062

170020063

170020064

170020065

170020066

170020067

L.E

L.E

170020070

170020072

170020073

170020074

MOLABANTI JANARDHAN

MONINGI YASWANTH SAI KUMAR

MUCHINTALA ANIL KUMAR

MUCHU SRINIVAS

MUNNANGI BAPI REDDY

NADAKUDITI NAGA PRAVEEN

NADIMPALLI SURYA KRANTHI

S.RAVITEJA

NADIPILLI PRAMEELA RAM

Mr. M. Anil Kumar

NANDURI
RAO

KANIPAKA GANAPATHI

PADAM GANGA KRISHNA

PARACHURU
SUBHASH

BALA VENKATA

PASUPULETI VENKATA SAMBAIAH

PASUPULETI ANANTH SURYA PAVAN
KALYAN

PEDIREDLA DURGA SIVA GANESH
POKALA AJAY KUMAR

POSANI MEGHANATH
RAJANALA KRISHNA TEJA
P.RAJESH

LEELA MAHESH

SADINENI AKHIL SAI Mrs. B. Sesha

Ratnamal Reddy
SHAIK BABU BHARATH SHAW
SHAIK ISLAM AFRID PASHA

SHAIK MOHAMMAD SAJID

Sai



10

11

12

10

11

12

170020075

170020076

170020077

170020078

170020079

170020080

170020081

L.E

170020082

170020083

170020084

170020085

170020086

170020087

170020088

170020089

170020090

170020091

170020092

160040918

170020093

170020094

170020096

SHAIK MUZAKKIR HUSSAIN

SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN

SIMHADRI HEMASRIKANTH MURTHY

SRIMATHTHIRUMALA PUREHELLA V
T A AJAY

SUNKARA SATYANARAYANA

TARIGOPULA LAKSHMI
NAIDU

TIRUPATHI

THENTU P V SATYANARAYANA

K.AJAY BABU

VADAPALLI KOUNDINYA

VARRI NIKILESH

VASANTHAM  VIJAYA
CHOWDARY

RAGHAVA

VEDA PRABHAT RAVI

VELAGA GOWTHAM

VEMULA SATYA PRAVEEN

VEMULAPALLI VENKATA SAI

VENKATA SAI KRISHNA GUDIPUDI

YAAJI
RAMINENI

SIVARAM CHOWDARY

YADAGIRI RAKESH

YARRAM JAGADESHWAR REDDY

V.YESWANTH

YEMINEDI LOKANADH

ANNA SAI RAMESH CHANDRA

CHIRUMAMILLA NAVEEN

Mr. N Lingeshwaran

Mr. Sunny Agarwal



10

11

10

11

170020097

170020098

170020099

170020100

170020101

170020102

170020103

170020116

170020104

170020106

170020107

170020108

170020109

170020110

170020111

170020112

170020113

170020114

170020115

160020001

160020004

160020016

160020020

GANGISETTY SUDEESH
KALAPALA ROHIT
TIRUVEEDHULA PRADYOTH
BELLAM BALA CHANDU

G HARIKA

KATTAMUDI RAMA KRISHNA
NISSANKARARAO SRI HARSHA

RABINDRA CHAUDHARY

PALVADI B NV G KRISHNA KUMAR
NAVADEEP KOMARABATHINI

SAI TANEESH NARRA

SANKURI SHARATH CHANDRA
PETA VARUN KUMAR
MUTHUMULA DIVYESH REDDY
CHEVURI LAXMI APARNA

BATCHALI VENKATA NAGA SAI
BHARRDHWAJ

SHAIK ASHRAF

PUJAN
STUDENT)

MAHARJAN (FOREIGN

DAYA SHANKAR

AAKULA ANUSHA
BANDI VENKAT
CHINTAKRINDI V KANAKA SARATH

DARISA VENKATA KRISHNA SRAVAN

Mr. Y. Vinod

Dr. D. Satish Chandra



10

10

11

12

160020024

160020025

160020029

160020033

160020035

160020036

160020044

160020046

160020047

160020048

160020050

160020052

160020054

160020055

160020057

160020058

160020059

160020060

160020062

160020063

160020066

160020067

160020077

160020078

160020081

DEVIREDDY KALYAN KUMAR REDDY
DHANEKULA BHARATHRAJA

G CHANDRA SHEKHAR

GORANTLA GOPI

GUJJULA PAVAN KALYAN REDDY
GURUPA NITEESH BABU

KALE REVANTH Mr. B. G. Rahul
KALLURI VENKATA SAl

KANAPARTHI SAI TEJA

KATAKAM PRASHANTH

KATAMANENI NIHAR

KODUKULA GAUTAM KUMAR

KONDAPALLI VENKATA RAO

KONERU SAI PRASHANTH

KORRAPATI ANIL

KOYA VENKATA SAI RAJA

KUCHIPUDI DEVANAND

KURUVA ARAVIND

MAJJARI JAGADISH Mr.
Reddy

Achyutha
MALLA SAIl KIRAN

MANDA HEMANTH KUMAR

MANDADAPU SAI NANDAN

MUVVA VEERA VENKATA VAMSI
KRISHNA

MYDALA YESWANTH

PADAMATA SRI VIJAY KUMAR

Kumar



10

11

12

10

11

12

160020087

160020088

160020089

160020093

160020146

160020095

160020099

160020104

160020108

160020110

160020111

160020117

160020121

160020123

160020126

160020127

160020128

160020003

160020007

160020008

160020009

160020010

160020011

160020014

PEDDIBHOTLA SRIKAR KOUNDINYA

PENDUR RAKESH

POLANA NAGA VENKATA SAI

PULLAKHANDAM SRIKAR

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA

SATRASALA KOUSHIK

SHAIK DARESH AHMAD

SOMEPALLI SURENDRA

THAVALAM ARAVIND

TUMMURU MANISH KUMAR REDDY

V MAHESH CHANDRA

VEDULA SAI VAMSI

VOGIREDDY
KRISHNA REDDY

VENKATA RAMA

KOSIREDDI SIVAKASI

MANIDEEP REDDY DANTU

MUNGARA GOPAL KRISHNA

MUTHYALA SUMANTH CHOWDARY

AVUTHU RAJASEKHARA REDDY

BITRA PRUDHVI SAI

BODHA VENKATA GANESH REDDY

BOJJA  GURUCHARAN
RATNALAL

VENKATA

BURRA N YESWANTH KRISHNA

CHALLAGALI ASWANTH VARMA

CHENNUPATI RAJESH

Mr. C. Rajamallu

Dr.A.V.Rao



10

10

10

160020017

160020018

160020019

160020023

160020026

160020027

160020030

160020031

160020032

160020034

160020038

160020039

160020040

160020051

160020053

160020064

160020065

160020068

160020069

160020070

160020072

160020074

160020075

CHINTHABATHINI
NISHANTH

LOKESH

CHUNDURU VAMSI

DALAYI SAINITISH

DEVARAPALLI
REDDY

BHARATH PRAKASH

DILEEP NAKKA

DODDA PADMA SAI REDDY

G MURALI KRISHNA

GANGARAJU NARASIMHA SAMEER

GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SAl
NANDA ASHOK

DURGA

GUBBALA NAGA SRINU

GUVVALA VENKATA SAl SANDEEP
REDDY

HALONEN LEENA CAROLIN

JERRIPOTHULA CHIDVILA

KATTA SATYA GEETH

KOLLA JAYA NAGA SAI SRI HARSHA

MALLELA BRAMARAMBIKA DEVI

MALLIDI TARUN MANOHAR REDDY

MANUPOTI SRI HARI

MARELLA SAI MAHESWAR REDDY

MARUPAKA SRI HARI

MOTURU ROOJITH

MUPPALA SHIRIDI SAI

MURALA HEMA SAIRAM GOUD

Dr. Sarath Chandra

Mr. K. Shyam Chamberlin



11

10

11

12

10

160020076

160020083

160020084

160020085

160020090

160020092

160020094

160020096

160020097

160020098

160020101

160020105

160020106

160020107

160020109

160020112

160020113

160020115

160020116

160020118

160020122

160020124

160020130

MUTHUMALA HARSHA VARDHAN
REDDY

PALVADI AYYAPPA

PATCHIGOLLA SAI MAANVIT

PAVAN PRASAD BOLLA

PONDURI KRISHNA GAUTAMI

POTHAMSETTY RAJESH KUMAR

SABBILLA VENKATA SAl
REDDY

VINAY

SHAIK MAHABOOB MASTAN

SHAIK MASTHANVALI

SHAIK ALLABAKSHU

SHAIK NADEEM

SREEPERUMBUDURU AKHIL

TEKUMUDI
CHANDRA SEKHAR

MURALASWARA

TELAPROLU HARISH KALYAN

TIRUMALASETTI RAM PRANAV

VADDESWARAM ARUNDHATHI

VALLABHANENI UTHISTA

VALLURI VAMSI

VAMKDOTH HEMANTH NAIK

VEMULA RAJESH

YAMPARALA DINESH

ALURI NAVEEN

SHAIK SHARUK

Mr. J. D. Chaitanya

Mrs. V Sri Lakshmi



11

12

10

11

10

11

160020132

160020134

160020135

160020137

160020139

160020140

160020149

160031223

160031430

160031536

160040796

160040903

160040918

160020037

160020041

160020042

160020061

160020144

160020147

160020148

160020129

160020145

160020021

160020022

NADIKOPPULA
LAKSHMANA RAO

VENKATA

TIRUVEEDHI KALYAN

MEHUL JAIN

JALAKAM CHETAN ANAND

CHILUKOTI JITENDRA

KOGANTI SRI MANVITHA

VINEETH VEMULAPALLI

SAMBARAJU SUSMITHA

VANAMA HIMAJA

YEMINENI SAI SWAROOP

SANABINA ABHISHEK SETTI

TUMPATI LAKSHMI VINAY

VADDIRAJU YESWANTH

GUTTA MOHAN

JOKA  SIVA  RAMA
SANTHOSH KUMAR

KRISHNA

K ASHOK KUMAR
MADDINENI REVANTH
RAJAN GUPTA
RAMAKRISHNA KUMAR
RAJAN KUMAR

NARLA VEERA KRISHNARJUN
Raju Kumar Yadav

DARSI GIRISH

DASARA NITHIN

Mr. K Hemantha Raja

Mr. K. J B Chari



10

11

160070253

160020043

160020045

160020142

160020080

160020141

160020131

160020071

160020143

160020102

160020138

PAMU PRANEETH

KALATHUR HARIKA

KALLAM NAGA BHAVYA

GUDURI NAGASAI

NALLAM SAI MURALI

ALLURI VISHNU SAI PRUTHVI RAJU

DONTHALA SRINADH

MATTA BHARGAV

VENKATA PRANAY SAI VYKUNTAM

SK.RAMEEZUDDIN

KAMPA VENKAT VAMSHI KRISHNA

Mr. K Venkatesh



